
Route Name: Khalsa 4

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM 

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

 LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.

Route Stop Time  Description

4 AM 1 6:48 EB Kincora Glen RD AFTER Kincora Glen GR NW @ CTS

4 AM 2 6:57 WB Evanston DR AFTER Evanspark MR (W. arm) NW 

4 AM 3 7:01 EB Evanston DR NE before Evansfield WAY (W. arm) across from CTS 

4 AM 4 7:03 NB Evanston Hill NW before 144 AV NW at corner 

4 AM 5 7:08 EB 148 AV NW after Lucas CR (E. arm)

4 AM 6 7:12 WB Livingston WY NE after Howse DR NE

4 AM 7 7:21 EB Panatella BV NW after Panamount HL NW @ CT Stop

4 AM 8 7:33 WB Redstone DR NE @ Red Embers Row NE

4 AM 9 7:35 NB Redstone Parade after Redstone Plaza NE @ greenspace

4 AM 10 7:38 WB Redstone Ave after Red Sky Terrace NE (W. arm)

4 AM 11 7:41 SB Redstone GV NE before from Redstone Plaza NE (N.arm) 

4 AM 12 7:42 SB Redstone GV NE before Redstone DR NE @ corner

4 AM 13 7:45 SB Skyview Ranch WY NE after Skyview Springs CRES (S. arm) @ GRNSPCE/CTS

4 AM 14 7:47 NB Skyview Shores MR NE @ Skyview Shores CO NE

4 AM 15 8:00 ARRIVE AT KHALSA SCHOOL

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbountd

CTS - Calgary Transit 



Route Name: Khalsa 4

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM 

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

 LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only. 

Route Stop Time  Description

4 PM 1 3:10 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL

4 PM 2 3:24 WB Skyview Shores MR NE after Skyview Ranch DR NE @ cement pad

4 PM 3 3:27 NB Skyview Ranch WY NE before Skyview Springs RD @ pathway

4 PM 4 3:33 WB Redstone DR NE before Red Embers Row NE

4 PM 5 3:35 NB Redstone Parade after Redstone Plaza NE @ greenspace

4 PM 6 3:38 WB Redstone Ave after Red Sky Terrace NE

4 PM 7 3:41 SB Redstone GV NE across from Redstone Plaza NE (N. arm) 

4 PM 8 3:42 SB Redstone GV NE before Redstone DR NE @ corner

4 PM 9 3:54 WB Livingston WY NE after Howse DR NE

4 PM 10 3:58 WB 148 AV NW after Lucas BV 

4 PM 11 4:04 SB Evanston Hill NW after 144 Ave (across from morning stop) 

4 PM 12 4:05 WB Evanston DR NW after Evansfield WAY (W. arm) NW @ CTS 

4 PM 13 4:09 EB Evanston DR after Evanspark Manor NW across from Shoppers

4 PM 14 4:17 WB Kincora Glen Rd after Kinlea Gate  NW @ CTS

4 PM 15 4:32 EB Panatella BV NW after Panamount HL NW @ CTS

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only. 

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbountd

CTS - Calgary Transit 




